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Standard Fees and Charges for ICBC Private Banking (Singapore)
i E TRRITRANRITHO GIrmso WHWHRiriE

—. General Fees and Charges i /i@ Wt 2%

Description of Fees and

Charges 3 H

Outgoing Remittance Charges

TCHERK

Over-the-Counter Price HEE##&
(Remittance Currency T Hi fif)

Other Currency
FoAt i

RMB Fixed Rate Remittance to

USD 15.00 per

SGD20.00 per

Banks in Mainland China transaction N.A transaction N.A
N R T PR Y 3 A A K i (X HE15FETC 2 20 T
SGD20.00 per
Local SGD Funds transfer transaction
— N.A N.A b by At N.A
A HHT I K 4 20 Frooo AR
Ghih

Remittance To ICBC

Group(Global Multi-Currency )

USD20.00 per
transaction and
agent fee (if
applicable). No
cable charge.

RMB 100.00 per
transaction and
agent fee (if
applicable). No
cable charge.

SGD25.00 per
transaction and agent
fee (if applicable). No
cable charge.

2 25 oo, LAEERAT

SGD25.00 per
transaction in its
equivalent foreign
currency and agent
fee (if applicable).

T TATHE R (S Bk % i) B4 20 600, AR | 4 100 NIRRT | g (i ), 4 25 Hi LA T,
HATSH(WEH), | REATHGEE | Lok, FARERAT 3 F (lnid
To AR B ), T AR B ), e AR B
0.1% commission | 0.1% commission 0.1% commission (min | 0.1% commission
(min USD?7.00, (min RMB50.00, SGD10.00, max (min SGD10.00, max

Remittance To Non-ICBC
Group(Global Multi-Currency )
ICHREIE TATER B (23R Z TiM)

max USD70.00) +
USD15.00 (cable
charge) + agent
fee (if applicable)
TR EHT 0.1%
(WIL7 £, &&
70 3£7T), 415
3 70 B Al B AR
ik CIm&EHRD

max RMB500.00) +
RMB100.00 (cable
charge) + agent
fee (if applicable
TR A 0. 1%

(5 f& 50 N[, 5%
i 500 AR, 4b
b 100 A B AR
PR IRAT W 9 Chnl
EHD .

SGD100.00) +
SGD18.00 (cable
charge) + agent fee (if
applicable)

TR ER 0. 1% (R
10 #7176, i 100 5
J6), AN 18 iyt H Rk
PAACHATUR B (A&
D .

SGD100.00) +
SGD18.00 (cable
charge) + agent fee (if
applicable) per
transaction in
equivalent foreign
currency

TEFECEE 0.1% (5
i 10 3%775, #xm 100
o), Hhm 18 FiocH
R AAEAT W B Cln
EHD SEmILEst
.

* For individual,RMB Fixed Rate Remittance,Local SGD Funds transfer,ICBC Express (Remittance To ICBC Group)

via e-banking is free. For Remittance To Non-ICBC Group (Global Multi-Currency ), Individual customers enjoy 50% discount for
the commissions for using our E-banking,

AN FES ETARATHMT AR AR AR iR TSI dt. SR EETATERNN SRS mMil®R, =8
F4E3% 50% 1440

* For non-individual, price via E-banking is as below:
XTAENNZE T, BT RATIR I T

Local SGD Transfer FAST/PAYNOW G3 MEPS
_ SGD5/ Free SGD8 SGD10
3 N e
AL 5 Wit/ 8 Hit 10 i 7t
ICBC Express (Remittance To
ICBC Group world wide) 1(l)J ;@l%g?ﬁ%%g’yéoﬁ
TR QEAREAEBRTATERD ’
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* The fees will be collected base on Outgoing Remittance currency's charging standard according to the above table,
and converted to the preferred currency based on the real-time exchange rate.

FPARE H e A SO B, AT IR S A S ffe, U3l B LR rh I T o 8 Bl P DA S S (B A T

Incoming Remittance Charges  JC AL

Credit to ICBC Account (TT or MEPS) Waived
TIENICEEARATIR S Falle

Amendment Charges LEEH%

RMB Fixed Rate Remittance to Banks in Mainland | SGD10.00 per transaction or its equivalent in foreign currency per

China transaction
N B T S YV 3 A H K i (X R 10 FoeBEEE R A1 T

SGD10.00 per transaction or its equivalent in foreign currency per
Non RMB Fixed Rate Remittance to ICBC transaction

FEFREEIIC R (E TAT)
A 10 FrocslFHE KIS T

Non RMB Fixed Rate Remittance to Other Banks tSr;BnIzzlitz?] per transaction or its equivalent in foreign currency per

IR R(EAT) 9 25 W e RSN

Cancellation Fee  JCE#& ik

SGD10.00 per transaction or its equivalent in foreign currency + other
Cancellation of outgoing remittance agent bank charges (if any applicable)

2RI HC 2% B0 Foo, SMmE R REATIEREA.

He IR A W A 2 1 4k

Account and Account Transaction Charges T/ FfllK M55 5

S$1,600 or its equivalent in the relevant foreign currency per
annum.Payable in January 2025 for the service period for year
Account Service Fee 2024.Subsequently, staring from July 2025,payable semi-annually %
T 7 e 55 2 FEFE S$1,600 s MS . 2025 4F 1 HAFIEL 2024 FE4L4FE KT
o JE8:, M202547 AfE, BPEL—IK.

Fall Below Fee Waived
NGR4T 2 Falle
Dormant or Inactive Account Fee Waived
ANBl sk Falle
Early Closure of Account (within 6 months) SGD50.00 or its equivalent in foreign currency
RETR PO 6 MHWRF) 50 3 7C B [ AR A T
Commission in Lieu of Exchange (For non SGD cash .
o Waived
deposits/withdrawal) il
ST AF BT 9
Coin Deposit / Withdrawal / Exchange Waived
Tl A7 /5 5 46 Falle
Application for Cashier's Order Waived
I RAT AR Falle
Cancellation of Cashier’s Order SGD5.00 per piece or its equivalent in foreign currency
BUH A BETREHT T EEEE I HAd A T
Clean Bills Collection (CCC) SGD/USD 20.00 based on face currency
JGEEFEIR 20 Froc/RTe, IR T A
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Bank Reference

SGD20.00 or its equivalent in foreign currency
20 Hroo s SEE I HoAh Ah T

HRATHERE R

Cheque Charges X E#H#H

Issuance of Cheque Book Waived

SCEEGE Gl

Returned Cheque Waived

P SGEH Hallle

Stop Payment Cheque Waived
kAt Hallle

Cheque Clearing Fee Waived

R SCEERL IR Gl

Other Charges  F:Atilfc 2%

Application for Bank Statement Service(Hard Copy) Waived
ARJTUNS K B R 1 Falle
Application for E-statement services(Soft Copy) Waived
P50 Dl B P97 Gl

Request for statement(Including E-statement and
paper statement)

3 SR K B R (047 HL XTI B AT A6 5 X K 1)

. For statement dated within 12 months: Waived.

12 4 H BAA A

. For statement dated above 12 months to 24 months: SGD10.00 or its
equivalent in foreign currency (per copy)
140N 2 LN 10 Froos & EHE BN (B

. For statement dated over 24 months or closed account: SGD 30.00
or its equivalent in foreign currency (per copy).

i 2 4F DA EERE OGP 30 Hryc B & AHE AN T ()

Enquiry on Remittance History Waived
e B W % Gl
Overseas Postage Fee (Registered mail) Waived
AR AT 2% (H 5 15) Falle

Document Certification Service (only for ICBC
Mainland China customers)

SCAFWAERRSS (PR Hh K i X TR AR AT % 77D

SGD 50.00 or its equivalent in foreign currency per transaction

BEIR 50 e e SEE AN T

*The information is accurate as at the time of print.

—. Investment Service Related Fees and Charges

BR AR5 TR

Description of Fees and Charges W% H

Subscription Fee
NGk

Price ##&

Mutual Funds and Exchange-Trade Fund (ETF)  E&MX5RAFRAEHESE

Up to 5% of the subscription amount
NG S A 5%

Redemption Fee
B [ 9%

Waived (unless mutual funds are subscribed with back-end loading, up to
2% of the redemption value)
Sl (imiA 2% INE A Fami )
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Trailer Fee Up to 50% of the Annual Management Fee of Mutual Funds
FEREAH < AN AR T HE AR 1 50%
Custody Fee Up to 0.5%p.a. of the total value of the portfolio

i FHEANB ST AH A BN ER 0.5%

Debt Securities  [E U2

Primary Market - Up to 1% of the notional amount(Including issuer
rebate,if applicable)

ff;ad — T R B TN 1% (& R AT AR, )
U 2=

Secondary Market - Up to 2% of the notional amount

R R iR O ET 2%

Custody Fee 0.5%p.a. of the total value of the portfolio
FEE 2 ER TS SNER 0.5%

Discretionary Portfolio Management %% P& Hk

Management Fee Up to 3%p.a. of the total value of the portfolio
EH RS B A AL A AL 3%

0.08%p.a. of the total value of the portfolio (minimum of US$500 per
month or equivalent)
FERR A BMEN 0.08% (F{EEH US$500 Zi5{H)

Custody Fee
FEE®

*The information is accurate as at the time of print.

=. Other Fees Received By the Bank 4217 Wt 3| i) H fih 2K I

Description of Fees i H Price #i#%

Insurance Broker Referral Fee R4 4#:4 %

Up to 65% of the commission fee received by the Insurance Broker from the respective Insurance Company

AHRAT RIS 22 L0 AL FT kA B RIS R 20 HEN B, HLbm i die i AN DR IS 20 20 MR S ORI 2 =) T 3RAS OB B 1 <22 9 65%

Trust Company Referral Fee {55 AT#EN 3%

Up to 15% of the annual fee received by the Trust Company charged to the respective client.

AT MEFE A A LRSI TE A Al HEN 2%, HobnE i m AN SR A 7 W A BTG 4R 21 1) 15%.

Note:
EREM:
1. Custody Fee is based on the total value of the portfolio and is payable semi annually in arrears.
FEE PR IR R T M E 5, R AR IO
2. The above fees are effective from 15" Nov 2024 onwards and subject to review and change from time to time at the
discretion of the Bank.
PAESRH B 2024 45 11 /3 16 HAAER JRIGHRIE AT (1 & AN AT AR A AT
3. Allfees and charges are inclusive of prevailing Goods & Services Tax (GST).
T B P A4S 24 2
4. For fees and charges not listed herein, please refer to Industrial and Commercial Bank of China Limited, Singapore
Branch (“the Bank”) standard fees and charges schedule (“Standard Fees and Charges for ICBC Personal Banking
Services”).
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AW SR PRSI R H , ES I E TR AT HOINS AT A A SRl 551 st br ik .

5. The Bank may receive and retain rebates, commission or retrocession from product providers. Such benefits received

are based on our relationship with the product issuers and are not linked to any particular client transaction.

KRAT MR B IR E SR 5, EFEEEN, WS REE . XL 58 3RO AR ERAT 577 5 R AT J7 AT PR ar it R
WFRER, SRERPZHERRER.
7. If you have any questions, please feel free to contact our staff.

INIEAEAEIBE R, V5 BRI R IRA TR 52 T,

Disclaimer:

S I E:

This document is provided by Industrial and Commercial Bank of China Limited, Singapore Branch (“the Bank”) for the purpose
of illustrating the Bank’s fees and charges for Private Banking Services and general information only. It does not constitute as an
offer or a recommendation to buy or sell financial products and offer advisory services. The entire suite of products and services
in this schedule may not be available to you. This document has been translated into Chinese. In case of discrepancies between
the English version and the Chinese version, the English version shall prevail. This document may not be reproduced without the
written permission of Industrial and Commercial Bank of China Limited, Singapore Branch.

ARTGERE b TRGERAT RN AT 4R 4, AU B IRAT A N HRAT IR 95 HH R A 25 T 9% o AS BEORMUAE T & 25 A O Re 8 43 B 1 il
REEZS%, CREAN S ATT DUV 4 il 5Bl 55 S5 S2 i ORI ey o 8 BRI 5 4R0E T, B RE P A T RAE & B R
il I B R I TR 7 BRI SS o AERABORE b K SORITESC AR AN — SN, 1 DATESC A B . FE AR Hh [ T R ERAT B g
AT P R R OL R, A TR AE S .

(end of page)
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